VT States Day 1

Craftsbury
2/24/22
Rank Team

School

Tag 1

Tag 2

Tag 3

Relay Results
Boys Relay Division 2

Finish

Classic

Points

1

1

10

1

U32 Boys
Clark, Sam
Beard, Austin
Beard, Carson
Schwartz, Tzevi

CA Boys
Leahy, Cormac
Krebs, Charlie
Kehler, Charlie
Circosta, Leo

MUHS Boys
Schneider, Eliot
Bosworth, Trey
Olsen, Haakon
Harrington, Baxter

WUHS Boys

Uva, Quinn

Fox, Graham
Farrington, Graham
Underwood, James

MHS Boys
Wetherell, Ben
Brondyke, Samuel
Supan, Steven
Grossi, Sage

BFAF Boys
Kissinger, Dylan
Thatcher, Ryan
Still, Kalob
Quinn, Brendan

BBA Boys
Vonhof, Moritz
Lahue, Henry
Virgilio, Keller
Viglas, Oliver

LUHS Boys

Boissoneault, Kaiden

Johnson, Hugh
Sullivan, George
Whitlock, Zeb

HUHS Boys
Metcalf, Indy
Larson, Ben
Ellis, Atticus
MacCurtain, Rye

PA Boys
Waskuch, Zander
Wang, Jason
Grover, Eric
Williams, Tristin

SHS Boys
Griffith, Kenan
Lavine, Jack
Ethan, Choularton
James, Calvin

u32

CA

MUHS

WUHS

MHS

BFA Fairfax

BBA

LUHS

HUHS

PA

SHS

00:06:10.3 (2)
00:06:10.3 (2)

00:06:08.5 (1)
00:06:08.5 (1)

00:06:18.3 (4)
00:06:18.3 (4)

00:06:16.4 (3)
00:06:16.4 (3)

00:06:53.8 (6)
00:06:53.8 (6)

00:07:02.0 (8)
00:07:02.0 (8)

00:07:34.2 (9)
00:07:34.2 (9)

00:06:54.9 (7)
00:06:54.9 (7)

00:06:50.9 (b)
00:06:50.9 (5)

00:07:44.1 (10)
00:07:44.1 (10)

00:09:49.2 (11)
00:09:49.2 (11)

00:12:37.8 (1)
00:06:27.4 (2)

00:12:31.7 (2)
00:06:23.2 (1)

00:13:19.8 (3)
00:07:01.5 (3)

00:14:02.5 (5)
00:07:46.1 (6)

00:14:43.3 (6)
00:07:49.5 (8)

00:14:16.1 (4)
00:07:14.1 (4)

00:15:04.0 (8)
00:07:29.7 (5)

00:14:44.4 (7)
00:07:49.4 (7)

00:15:12.0 (9)
00:08:21.0 (9)

00:16:36.7 (10)
00:08:52.6 (10)

00:18:44.1 (M)
00:08:54.9 (11)

00:18:56.7 (1)
00:06:18.9 (1)

00:19:09.6 (2)
00:06:37.8 (2)

00:21:05.7 (3)
00:07:45.9 (8)

00:21:47.9 (5)
00:07:45.3 (7)

00:22:12.8 (6)
00:07:29.4 (4)

00:21:41.0 (4)
00:07:24.9 (3)

00:22:471 (8)
00:07:43.1 (6)

00:22:25.2 (7)
00:07:40.8 (5)

00:23:18.6 (9)
00:08:06.6 (9)

00:26:00.0 (10)
00:09:23.2 (11)

00:27:44.2 (1)
00:09:00.0 (10)

00:25:22.4
0

00:25:42.6
0

00:28:09.5
)

00:28:20.5
()

00:28:55.9
0

00:28:59.7
0

00:31:01.7
0

00:31:071
()

00:31:34.5
()

00:33:59.1
0

00:36:25.5
0
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